Startliste — Klubmesterskabsstaevne 2025 Kolding City

2025-05-14

Bane 1
18:00
18:01
18:02
18:03
18:04
18:05
18:06
18:07
18:08
18:09
18:11
18:12
18:13
18:14
18:15
18:16
18:17
18:18
18:19
18:20
18:21
18:22
18:23
18:24
18:25
18:26
18:27
18:28
18:29
18:30
18:31
18:32
18:33
18:34
18:35
18:45

Bane 2
17:49
17:50
17:51
17:52
17:53
17:54
17:55
17:56
17:57
17:58

Saren Mikkelsen

Rasmus Edvardsen
Jonas Monrad Brodersen
Kenn Heldgaard Kristensen
Andreas Kaag Holm
Jakob Q Christensen
Felix Isaksen

Helle Nikkel

Troels Muff Thygesen
Dennis Zacho Just

Jacob Daugaard
Alexander Riis

Daniel Nobel

Jonathan Ramus

Magnus Lindahl

Thorkild Jensen

Axel Ornhagen Jgrgensen
Stig Barrett

Sven Madsen

Jesper Madsen

Victor Pedersen

Camilla Rimmer Eskildsen
Kedde Schrader

Jens Dalgaard

Lars Schmidt Johansen
Jonas Klaerke Mikkelsen
Sagren Dall

Anders Kjeersgaard Kristensen

Casper Thygesen

Mads Mikkelsen

Hedvig Valbjern Gydesen
Torben Skadt

Lene Bejer Damgaard
Josefine Lind

Kenneth Graasbgll Petersen

Jens Kristian Laursen

Torben Kruse

Veselina Zhelyazkova
Thomas Skouenborg
Rikke Binder

Karina Boen Skouenborg
Lars Tykeer Jensen

Jens Liengard

Jakob Esben Hansen
Steffen Damkjaer Hansen
Pernille Skjgt Otte

3350 meter
OK Melfar
OK Snab
Kolding OK
Herning OK
OK Gorm
Odense OK
OK Snab
Viborg OK
OKH.T.F.
OK Melfar
Kolding OK
OK Snab
OKH.T.F.
OK FROS
OK Melfar
Randers OK
OK Snab
Viborg OK
OK FROS
OK Melfar
Holbaek OK
OK Snab
OKH.T.F.
Kolding OK
OK Melfar
Horsens OK
OKH.T.F.
Kolding OK
OK Snab
Horsens OK
OK Melfar
OKH.T.F.
Viborg OK
OK GORM
OKH.T.F.
OK GORM

3025 meter
Svendborg OK
Odense OK
OK Snab
Kolding OK
OK Snab
OK Melfar
OK Snab
OKH.T.F.
OK Snab
OKH.T.F.

MeOS 2025-05-11 18:30:59, Bane 1, (1/4)

Start 2

8635847
8009113
8008532
8170664
8196934
8012363
8529009
8009135
8512077
8196925
8651355
8196926
8196927
8510340
8628450
8037624
8057100
8009112
8303002
8190276
8196929
2420849
8196932
7575753
8512083
8460299
8628463
8196904
8169633
8010370
8089699
1013318
8621035
8635812
7070709
1421040

Start 2

8523620
8061415
8501840
8196911
8664247
8506686
8150872
8196923
1401722
7501624



17:59
18:00
18:01
18:02
18:03
18:04
18:05
18:06
18:07
18:08
18:09
18:10
18:11
18:12
18:13
18:14
18:15
18:16
18:17
18:18
18:19
18:20
18:21
18:22
18:23
18:24
18:25
18:26
18:27
18:28
18:29
18:30
18:31
18:32
18:33
18:34
18:35
18:36

Bane 3
18:05
18:06
18:07
18:08
18:09
18:10
18:11
18:12
18:13
18:14
18:15
18:16
18:17
18:18

Jesper Fenger-Grgn

Lars Poulsen Otte
Katrine Jakobsen

Henrik Holm

Martin Busch

Johan Brandstrup Fegar
Louise Bierkampf Gjgrup
Torben Hansen

Steen Schelle Jensen
Jette Klogborg

Karl Martin Pedersen
Finn Damgaard

Carsten Skov Maersk
Karoline Nyegard Nielsen
Jonas Lindorf

Anders Thygesen

Bo Gjesing Jepsen
Esben Blicher

Lars Skovgaard Jakobsen
Storm Schmidt Tofterup
Ulrika Ornhagen Jgrgensen
Kristoffer Muff Kristensen
Lars Pagh

Sten Egholm Jgrgensen
Henrik Hauge Thomsen
Mette Lindahl

Rikke Stamp

Emil Lindahl

Torben Sgrensen

Anders Dalgaard

Kasper Vinther

Kamilla Kristensen

Lola Rimmer Eskildsen
Lars Klogborg

Dorthe Bloch Rosenvinge
Diana Finderup Jessen
Rasmus Balslev Pedersen
Marianne Lynge Krogh

Morten Jensen

Brian Knudsen

Tina Blach

Lars T. Munch

Lise Nielsen

Kirsten Hansen
Lene Koch Foster
Hanne Hyldelund
Allan Vilhelm Grundsge
Vivi Andreassen
Anders Boysen
Lisbeth Holm
Christian Thulstrup
Ove Hvam Andersen

OK Snab
OKH.T.F.
OK Snab
OK Gorm
OK Snab
Kolding OK
OK Snab
OK FROS
OK Snab
OKH.T.F.
OK Snab
Kolding OK
OK Snab
Kolding OK
OK Snab
Kolding OK
OK Snab
OK Melfar
OK Snab
OK Melfar
OK Snab
OKH.T.F.
OK Snab
OK Melfar
OK Snab
OK Melfar
OK Snab
OK Melfar
OK Snab
Kolding OK
OK Snab
OKH.T.F.
OK Snab
OKH.T.F.
OK Snab
OKH.T.F.
OK Snab
Kolding OK

2800 meter
OKR

OK Snab
Kolding OK
OK Snab
OK Melfar
OKH.T.F.
Kolding OK
OKH.T.F.
Odense OK
Kolding OK
OK Snab
OK Gorm
OK Snab
OK GORM

MeOS 2025-05-11 18:30:59, Bane 2, (2/4)

8089684
1504285
7500551
1410574
8240277
8656917
8635872
8510297
2128802
8667875
8510325
8070373
428891
8196912
8025665
8130680
1985020
8657120
8009136
8311417
8027100
2134106
8033370
1428684
8040866
1985022
31331
8143215
8515239
7575751
2216204
8635820
1985021
8627837
8040273
1401731
2006475
8123366

Start 2

8506678
1290565
8631600
8030158
8303059
1421504
1280766
1410793
1419972
8580924
2800633
1031976
8196928
1421053



18:19
18:20
18:21
18:22
18:23
18:24
18:25
18:26
18:27
18:28
18:29
18:30
18:31
18:32
18:33
18:34
18:35
18:36
18:37
18:38
18:39
18:40
18:41
18:42
18:43
18:44
18:45
18:46
18:47
18:48
18:49
18:50

Bane 4
17:45
17:47
17:48
17:49
17:50
17:51
17:52
17:54
17:55
17:56
17:57
17:59
18:00
18:01
18:02
18:03
18:04
18:37
18:39
18:41

Hanne Staugaard
Jens Peder Jensen
Jan Thomsen

Mette Skovhus

Tove E Juhl

Jette Litzow Nielsen
Mandus Andresen
Anne Grethe Eriksen
Gert Pedersen

Helle Schou

Lars Eeg Hgjholt
Malene Kaysen Thomsen
Erik Ljungdahl

Anne Mette Abplanalp
Henning Schou
Thomas Uhlemann
Bent Aakjeer

Jette Honoré
Susanne Hgijholt
Helene Nissen

Leif Skovgaard Knudsen
Camilla Dalgaard
Sgren Sgnderby
Jan Lottenburger
Lars Thestrup

Erik Krogh

Helle Pedersen
Jesper Poulsen

Guri Alm

Henrik Uhlemann
Peter Skov Nielsen
Hanne Birke

Niels Erik Kofoed
Asger Kristensen
Inger Marie Haahr
Leif Mgller

Kate Nielsen

Finn Hgrup Nielsen
Vagn Hansen

Jack Skrydstrup

Poul Erik Buch

Per F. Henriksen
Christian B. Hansen
Herdis Fyhring Sgrensen
Marie Hofman Hansen
Marie Fjordside Pagh
Ove B. Therkildsen
Niels Erik Uhlemann
Knud Jespersen
Flemming Wedell
Palle Mgller Nielsen
Inge Price Jensen

Kolding OK
OKH.T.F.
OK Pan
Kolding OK
OKH.T.F.
Kolding OK
OKH.T.F.
OK FROS
OK Melfar
OK Snab
Kolding OK
OK Snab
Faaborg OK
Kolding OK
OK Snab
Kolding OK
Odense OK
OKH.T.F.
Kolding OK
OK Snab
Faaborg OK
Kolding OK
OK Snab
Kolding OK
OK Melfar
Kolding OK
OK Snab
Kolding OK
OKH.T.F.
Kolding OK
OK Snab
Kolding OK

2075 meter
OKH.T.F.
Herning OK
OKH.T.F.
Kolding OK
OK Snab
OK Vendelboerne
OKH.T.F.
Kolding OK
OK GORM
OKH.T.F.
Kolding OK
OKH.T.F.
Kolding OK
OK Snab
OKH.T.F.
Kolding OK
OK Snab
Odense OK
Odense OK
Odense OK

MeOS 2025-05-11 18:30:59, Bane 3, (3/4)

8071164
8118818
8506832
1112145
8631621
8196903
8631606
7211580
8633601
8529000
8270465
7205425
8203302
8251061
7583220
8045188
8012362
1428702
8030366
2801469
504393

7575755
2116267
8282930
1419974
8270358
2290968
1452129
2083209
8636967
8230860
8141056

Start 2

1402982
1031975
1401729
2170545
1411252
8512034
2030236
8220238
8631599
1401730
1417776
8196924
2190449
8527903
8181250
2049229
8251155
1428698
302067

421778



Bane 5
17:44
17:45
17:46
17:47
17:48
17:49
17:50
17:51
17:52
17:53
17:54
17:55
17:56
17:57
17:58
17:59

Louise Henningsen

Sally Nilsson

Mette Skov Maersk
Caroline Sgrensen
Rasmus Dalgaard

Merete Valbak

Sofie Skov Maersk

Jakob Sgnderby

Klara Zacho Just

Alberte Lindorf
Alexander Muff Kristensen
Arn Franck

Oskar Gjgrup Larsen
Alfred Balslev Pedersen
Helle Schramm Pedersen
Emil Skouenborg

Alberte Henningsen
Alfred Damkjeer Thorsen
Carolina Langemose
Elias Brandstrup Fegar
Esther llsge Broholm
Falke Storm Jensen

Felix Skov Maersk

Freja Vinther Korsager
Hedvig Skovgaard Jakobsen
Ida Damkjeer Thorsen
Jorn Justesen

Karoline Vinther Korsager
Magnus Lindorf

Maja Skouenborg
Mathilde Lindorf

Noah Brandstrup Fegar
Peter Jespersen Mariager
Sarah Skov Meersk
Sebastian Nissen

Sigrid llsge Broholm
Theo Brandstrup Fegar
Vibe Riis

Viktor Vinther Korsager
Villads Storm Jensen
Vilma Tofterup

2150 meter
OK Snab
Kolding OK
OK Snab
OK Snab
Kolding OK
OK Snab
OK Snab
OK Snab
OK Melfar
OK Snab
OKH.T.F.
OK Snab
OK Snab
OK Snab
Kolding OK
OK Snab

1600 meter
OK Snab
OK Snab
OK FROS
Kolding OK
OK Snab
OK Snab
OK Snab
OK Snab
OK Snab
OK Snab
Kolding OK
OK Snab
OK Snab
OK Snab
OK Snab
Kolding OK
OK FROS
OK Snab
Kolding OK
OK Snab
Kolding OK
OK Snab
OK Snab
OK Snab
OK Melfar

MeOS 2025-05-11 18:30:59, Bane 5, (4/4)

Start 2

1502334
8196935
344292

1013309
8428423
8196920
8196921
2419825
8196922
8079933
2134105
1502329
8512049
2006478
8196905
8514696

Start
1502335
1106035
7211561
8526730
8196917
8196919
8196916
2159203
234599
1502337
8196910
2216201
7500601
8514431
8196913
8526735
7211559
8196915
8196902
61222
680032
8196914
2159204
8196918
1417318



